
June/July Pop Up Dressage Championship Qualifier

Top 8 individual from classes 1 & 2 qualify
Top 4 individual from classes 3 qualify  

School Horse Ref Score % Individual
Place

Class 1CHQ Prelim = P 13 (2006) Team & Individual Qualifier
Beachborough Coolhand Luke Beachborough Team 157.50 60.58%
Beachborough Lakeland Irish Mist (Herbie) Beachborough Team 159.50 61.35%
Beachborough Glenlichid Fair Un Square IND 172.50 66.35%
St Catherine's Bramley Stormy Sam St Catherine's Team 1 168.50 64.81%
St Catherine's Bramley Hennessey St Catherine's Team 1 170.00 65.38%
St Catherine's Bramley Milika St Catherine's Team 2 184.00 70.77% 1st Q
St Catherine's Bramley My Country Belle St Catherine's Team 2 174.50 67.12%
Bedford Girls Bronneulog Precious Bedford Girls Team 177.00 68.08%
Bedford Girls Dancing Daisy IND 175.50 67.50%
Malvern St. James Fordside Capri Malvern St. James Team 172.50 66.35%
Malvern St. James Ballybrack Bill Malvern St. James Team 165.00 63.46%
Malvern St. James Saco W IND 175.50 67.50%
Malvern St. James Badger IND 158.00 60.77%
Malvern St. James Ffynnoncadno Jupiter IND 169.00 65.00%
Cranleigh Global High Society Cranleigh Team 178.00 68.46%
Cranleigh Boderry Boy IND 172.00 66.15%
Cranleigh Ardnascarta Bard Cranleigh Team 180.00 69.23% 10th
Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady Malmesbury Black Team 167.00 64.23%
Malmesbury Gypsy Malmesbury Black Team 165.00 63.46%
Malmesbury Drummer Malmesbury Red Team 167.50 64.42%
Malmesbury Dylan Malmesbury Red Team 164.00 63.08%
Benenden Solomon Benenden Red Team 161.00 61.92%
Benenden Moyglare Sonny Benenden Green Team 170.00 65.38%
Benenden Boscombe Filou Benenden Green Team 167.50 64.42%
Westonbirt Billy Jo Westonbirt Team 1 173.50 66.73%
Westonbirt Ennis Delight Westonbirt Team 2 166.50 64.04%
Westonbirt Irish Royale Westonbirt Team 2 171.50 65.96%



Norwich High Sch for Girls Tinkerbelle IND 158.00 60.77%
Norwich High Sch for Girls Killusty Boolagh Betty IND coll 70 181.50 69.81% 6th= Q
Norwich High Sch for Girls Becky 3 IND 174.00 66.92%
Colchester County High for Girls Myspires Another Star Colchester County High for Girls coll 72 182.50 70.19% 2nd Q
Colchester County High for Girls Ashwood Gem Colchester County High for Girls 173.00 66.54%
Norwich School Midnight Warrior Norwich School Team 177.00 68.08%
Norwich School Walk in the Park Norwich School Team 156.50 60.19%
Ratcliffe College Twinkletoes IND 160.50 61.73%
Ratcliffe College Kilcolgan JJ IND 181.00 69.62% 8th Q
Ratcliffe College Rainbows Blaze IND coll 71 182.50 70.19% 3rd Q
Ratcliffe College The Luky Deal IND coll 70 182.00 70.00% 4th= Already Q
Lady Manners Minim E Lady Manners Team 159.00 61.15%
Lady Manners Hotshots Lady Manners Team 167.00 64.23%
Bishop Heber Patch the 4th Bishop Heber Team 167.00 64.23%
Bishop Heber Lacklan Pride Bishop Heber Team 174.50 67.12%
Sheffield Girls Blake Sheffield Girls Team 161.00 61.92%
Sheffield Girls Rebel Nell Sheffield Girls Team 160.50 61.73%
Katharine Lady Berkeley's UCS Sheffield IND 176.50 67.88%
Katharine Lady Berkeley's Camills Muriel IND 176.00 67.69%
Monks Walk Adorijke IND 166.00 63.85%
Clifton College Black Magic Lad IND 162.50 62.50%
Royal Latin Corraleehan Rita IND 174.00 66.92%
Gosfield Pigbush Buster IND coll 70 181.50 69.81% 6th= Q
Homewood Snap IND 159.50 61.35%
King's Canterbury Artemis IND 167.50 64.42%
Dyson Perrins CofE Ac Puddingwood Dark Temtation IND 175.50 67.50%
Outwood Grange Ac Erin Haf IND 175.00 67.31%
Sutton Valence Flax Lodge Indi IND 176.00 67.69%
Hardenhuish Boston Flyer IND 180.50 69.42% 9th Q
Kent College Pembury Lemon Zest IND 170.50 65.58%
Lucton Norton Mayfly IND 177.50 68.27%
Oxford High School Ballyalt Comet IND 173.50 66.73%
Woodbridge Roseview Phoenix IND 175.00 67.31%
Hartismere Glanamaddy Misty Hartismere Team coll 70 182.00 70.00% 4th= Q



Class 2 CHQ Novice = N 28 (2008) Team & Individual Qualifier
Beachborough Megland Harlequin Beachborough Team coll 54 157.50 65.60%
Beachborough Francis Beachborough Team coll 53 154.50 64.40%
Malvern St. James Saco W Malvern St. James Team 162.50 67.70%
Malvern St. James Divine Dream Malvern St. James Team 149.50 62.30%
Malvern St. James Killongford Benny IND coll 53 159.00 66.30%
Malvern St. James Ffynnoncadno Jupiter IND coll 54 165.50 69.00%
St Catherine's Bramley Tara VIII St Catherine's Bramley Team 1 coll 54 162.00 67.50%
St Catherine's Bramley Slievefinn Charlie St Catherine's Bramley Team 1 coll 53 161.00 67.00%
St Catherine's Bramley Caoran Beg Hero St Catherine's Bramley Team 2 coll 53 161.00 67.00%
St Catherine's Bramley Rainstown Frost St Catherine's Bramley Team 2 162.50 67.70%  
St Catherine's Bramley Ardsbeg Freda IND 146.50 61.00%
Bedford Girls Jimmy Jones Bedford Girls Team 176.50 73.50% 6th Q
Bedford Girls Dancing Daisy Bedford Girls Team coll 56 159.00 66.30%
Cranleigh Global High Society IND 159.50 66.50%
Cranleigh Hedric Cranleigh Team coll 56 167.00 69.60%
Cranleigh Boderry Boy IND coll 52 154.50 64.30%
Cranleigh Wynswood Zola Cranleigh Team 178.00 74.20% 5th Q
Malmesbury Liquorice Allsorts Malmesbury Black Team coll 55 162.00 67.50%
Malmesbury Scooby Malmesbury Black Team 179.00 74.60% 4th Q
Malmesbury Daisy Malmesbury Red Team 147.00 61.30%
Malmesbury Boyne Valley Prince Malmesbury Red Team 152.50 63.50%
Benenden Emorka P Benenden Green Team coll 56 162.00 67.50%
Benenden Auld Flame Benenden Green Team coll 57 167.00 69.60%
Benenden Pentaran Birthday Girl Benenden Red Team 156.00 65.00%
Benenden Millparks Shogun Benenden Red Team coll 53 154.50 64.30%
Westonbirt Peasedown Lord Lyon Westonbirt Team 2 coll 55 163.00 67.90%
Westonbirt Maleficent Westonbirt Team 1 147.50 61.50%
Westonbirt Talponciau Last Symphony Westonbirt Team 1 coll 55 164.00 68.30%
Colchester County High for Girls Ashwood Gem IND coll 53 157.50 65.60%
Colchester County High for Girls Mr Cin Cin Colchester County High for Girls 175.50 73.10% 7th Q
Norwich School Radient Rubi Norwich School Team 149.00 62.00%
Norwich School Smokey Diamond Norwich School Team 183.00 76.30% 3rd Q
Ratcliffe College Mockbeggar Adam IND 132.50 55.20%
Ratcliffe College Kilcolgan JJ IND 160.50 66.90%
Ratcliffe College Rainbows Blaze IND 157.00 65.40%
Ratcliffe College Gloster Boy IND coll 55 165.50 69.00%



Bishop Heber Marrigan Eadberd Bishop Heber Team 171.00 71.30% 8th Q
Sheffield Girls Kilconly Owen Sheffield Girls Team coll 55 163.00 67.90%
Sheffield Girls Tic Toc Boom Sheffield Girls Team 145.00 60.40%
Lady Manners Coldmoore Just William Lady Manners Team 154.00 64.20%
Lady Manners Packing Empire Lady Manners Team 150.50 62.70%
Hazlegrove Island Boy II IND coll 55 164.00 68.30%
Hazlegrove Corker Buchaill IND coll 56 165.50 69.00%
Hartismere Cyrus Hartismere Team 166.50 69.40%
Leweston Millfield Roly Poly IND coll 56 165.00 68.80%
Birkdale Rosliers Diamod IND coll 55 164.00 68.30%
Gosfield Pigbush Buster IND coll 56 168.00 70.00%
Dyson Perrins CofE Academy Puddingwood Dark Temtation IND coll 57 168.00 70.00% 10th
Sutton Valence Flax Lodge Indi IND coll 56 165.00 68.80%
Hardenhuish Boston Flyer IND 166.00 69.20%
Backwell Ballinaclough Master Card IND 183.50 76.50% 2nd Q
Oxford High School Ballyalt Comet IND 168.50 70.20% 9th
Katharine Lady Berkeley's UCS Sheffield IND coll 55 163.00 67.90%
St Mary's Crowide the Talisman IND 163.50 68.10%
Colchester County High for Girls Drumaclan Diamond D Colchester County High for Girls 189.00 78.80% 1st Q
Hartismere Willow the Wisp Hartismere Team coll 60 176.50 73.50% W/C Q

Class 3CHQ Elementary = E 50 (2007) Individual Qualifier Only 

Malvern St. James Divine Dream 172.50 61.60%
St Catherine's Bramley Tara VIII 191.50 68.40% 3rd Already Q
Malvern St. James Saco W coll 54 178.00 63.60% 8th
St Catherine's Bramley Rainstown Frost 189.50 67.70% 4th Q
St Catherine's Bramley Slievefinn Charlie coll 53 179.00 63.90% 6th
Westonbirt Talponciau Last Symphony coll 51 179.00 63.90% 7th
Hartismere Cyrus coll 52 178.00 63.60% 9th =
Dyson Perrins CofE Academy Light of Earendil 207.00 73.90% 2nd Q
Benenden Auld Flame coll 52 178.00 63.60% 9th =
Bishop Heber Special Edition 176.50 63.00%
Colchester County High for Girls Drumaclan Diamond D 210.00 75.00% 1st Q
Ratcliffe College Gloster Boy 180.00 64.30% 5th Q



Team Result Top 4 teams qualify
Team Team

Test Horse School/Team Score % Score Place
Prelim Coolhand Luke Beachborough Team 157.50 60.58%
Prelim Lakeland Irish Mist (Herbie) Beachborough Team 159.50 61.35%
Novice Megland Harlequin Beachborough Team coll 54 157.50 65.60%
Novice Francis Beachborough Team coll 53 154.50 64.40% 191.35%
Prelim Stormy Sam St Catherine's Bramley Team 1 168.50 64.81%
Prelim Hennessey St Catherine's Bramley Team 1 170.00 65.38%
Novice Tara VIII St Catherine's Bramley Team 1 coll 54 162.00 67.50%
Novice Slievefinn Charlie St Catherine's Bramley Team 1 coll 53 161.00 67.00% 199.88%
Prelim Milika St Catherine's Bramley Team 2 184.00 70.77%
Prelim My Country Belle St Catherine's Bramley Team 2 174.50 67.12%
Novice Caoran Beg Hero St Catherine's Bramley Team 2 coll 53 161.00 67.00%
Novice Rainstown Frost St Catherine's Bramley Team 2 162.50 67.70% 205.59%
Prelim Bronneulog Precious Bedford Girls Team 177.00 68.08%
Novice Jimmy Jones Bedford Girls Team 176.50 73.50%
Novice Dancing Daisy Bedford Girls Team coll 56 159.00 66.30% 207.88% 4th Q
Prelim Fordside Capri Malvern St. James Team 172.50 66.35%
Prelim Ballybrack Bill Malvern St. James Team 165.00 63.46%
Novice Saco W Malvern St. James Team 162.50 67.70%
Novice Divine Dream Malvern St. James Team 149.50 62.30% 197.51%
Prelim Riyalan Super Lady Malmesbury Black Team 167.00 64.23%
Prelim Gypsy Malmesbury Black Team 165.00 63.46%
Novice Liquorice Allsorts Malmesbury Black Team coll 55 162.00 67.50%
Novice Scooby Malmesbury Black Team 179.00 74.60% 206.33%
Prelim Drummer Malmesbury Red Team 167.50 64.42%
Prelim Dylan Malmesbury Red Team 164.00 63.08%
Novice Daisy Malmesbury Red Team 147.00 61.30%
Novice Boyne Valley Prince Malmesbury Red Team 152.50 63.50% 191.00%
Prelim Moyglare Sonny Benenden Green Team 170.00 65.38%
Prelim Boscombe Filou Benenden Green Team 167.50 64.42%
Novice Emorka P Benenden Green Team coll 56 162.00 67.50%
Novice Auld Flame Benenden Green Team coll 57 167.00 69.60% 202.48%



Prelim Solomon Benenden Red Team 161.00 61.92%
Novice Pentaran Birthday Girl Benenden Red Team 156.00 65.00%
Novice Millparks Shogun Benenden Red Team coll 53 154.50 64.30% 191.22%
Prelim Billy Jo Westonbirt Team 1 173.50 66.73%
Novice Maleficent Westonbirt Team 1 147.50 61.50%
Novice Talponciau Last Symphony Westonbirt Team 1 coll 55 164.00 68.30% 196.50%
Prelim Ennis Delight Westonbirt Team 2 166.50 64.04%
Prelim Irish Royale Westonbirt Team 2 171.50 65.96%
Novice Peasedown Lord Lyon Westonbirt Team 2 coll 55 163.00 67.90% 197.90%
Prelim Myspires Another Star Colchester County High for Girls coll 72 182.50 70.19%
Prelim Ashwood Gem Colchester County High for Girls 173.00 66.54%
Novice Mr Cin Cin Colchester County High for Girls 175.50 73.10%
Novice Drumaclan Diamond D Colchester County High for Girls 189.00 78.80% 222.09% 1st Q
Prelim Midnight Warrior Norwich School Team 177.00 68.08%
Prelim Walk in the Park Norwich School Team 156.50 60.19%
Novice Radient Rubi Norwich School Team 149.00 62.00%
Novice Smokey Diamond Norwich School Team 183.00 76.30% 206.38%
Prelim Patch the 4th Bishop Heber Team 167.00 64.23%
Prelim Lacklan Pride Bishop Heber Team 174.50 67.12%
Novice Marrigan Eadberd Bishop Heber Team 171.00 71.30% 202.65%
Prelim Blake Sheffield Girls Team 161.00 61.92%
Prelim Rebel Nell Sheffield Girls Team 160.50 61.73%
Novice Kilconly Owen Sheffield Girls Team coll 55 163.00 67.90%
Novice Tic Toc Boom Sheffield Girls Team 145.00 60.40% 191.55%
Prelim Minim E Lady Manners Team 159.00 61.15%
Prelim Hotshots Lady Manners Team 167.00 64.23%
Novice Coldmoore Just William Lady Manners Team 154.00 64.20%
Novice Packing Empire Lady Manners Team 150.50 62.70% 191.13%
Prelim Glanamaddy Misty Hartismere Team coll 70 182.00 70.00%
Novice Cyrus Hartismere Team 166.50 69.40%
Novice Willow the Wisp Hartismere Team coll 60 176.50 73.50% 212.90% 3rd Q
Prelim Global High Society Cranleigh Team 178.00 68.46%
Prelim Ardnascarta Bard Cranleigh Team 180.00 69.23%
Novice Hedric Cranleigh Team coll 56 167.00 69.60%
Novice Wynswood Zola Cranleigh Team 178.00 74.20% 213.03% 2nd Q


